FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)

		April	July	Oct.	Jan.
Class	Tuition Fee (Yearly)	1st Inst.	2nd Inst.	3rd Inst.	4th Inst.
1st	55,700.00	16,700.00	16,700.00	11,150.00	11,150.00
2nd	55,700.00	16,700.00	16,700.00	11,150.00	11,150.00
3rd	55,700.00	16,700.00	16,700.00	11,150.00	11,150.00
4th	55,700.00	16,700.00	16,700.00	11,150.00	11,150.00
5th	55,700.00	16,700.00	16,700.00	11,150.00	11,150.00
6th	63,700.00	19,100.00	19,100.00	12,750.00	12,750.00
7th	63,700.00	19,100.00	19,100.00	12,750.00	12,750.00
8th	63,700.00	19,100.00	19,100.00	12,750.00	12,750.00
9th	71,500.00	21,450.00	21,450.00	14,300.00	14,300.00
10th	71,500.00	21,450.00	21,450.00	14,300.00	14,300.00
11th	71,500.00	21,450.00	21,450.00	14,300.00	14,300.00
12th	71,500.00	21,450.00	21,450.00	14,300.00	14,300.00

NOTE:

- 1) Admission Fees Rs. 31,000.00 for Class I VIII & Rs. 33,000:00 for Class IX XII will be charged only once at the time of New Admission.
- 2) Practical Fees for Class XI XII of Rs 1000/- yearly (per practical subject) will be charged.
- 3) Computer Practical Fees for Class XI XII of Rs 3000 yearly (for Computer / IP opting students only)
- 4) Tuition Fees for the session 2024 25 will be realized in four installments as given above.
- 5) No re-admission fees is realized from the students.
- 6) Brother-SisterConcession: Last instalment waived off for youngest sibling.
- 7) Mode of payment fees can be paid online, by Cheque, Debit / Credit card, UPI etc. The charges as applicable.

1. 1. Rath

Principal
Krishna Public School
Raipur (C.G.)